
 

 

Telecom Order CRTC 2018-403 
PDF version 

Ottawa, 22 October 2018 

Various companies – Interim approval of tariff applications 

1. The Commission approves on an interim basis the following tariff applications: 

Applicant Tariff Notice and 
description Date of application Effective date 

Bell Canada TN 7575 
General Tariff – New 
Contract Extension 

Provisions for Business 
Customers 

28 September 2018 22 October 2018 

Cloudwifi Inc. TN 1 
Access Services Tariff – 
Introduction of a tariff 

4 October 2018 7 November 2018 

Frontline Broadband Inc. TN 1 
TN 1A 

Access Services Tariff – 
Introduction of a tariff 

16 August 2018 
12 October 2018 

31 October 2018 

2. Revised tariff pages are to be issued within 10 calendar days of the date of this order. 
Revised tariff pages can be submitted to the Commission without a description page 
or a request for approval; a tariff application is not required. 

Secretary General 


	Telecom Order CRTC 2018-403
	Various companies – Interim approval of tariff applications


